physical and chemical 
properties; stability and reactivity; toxicological information; ecological information; disposai 
considerations; transport and regulatory information. 

V. Medium-scale Industries - establishments employing fifty one (51) to one hundred ninety nine 
(199) workers. 

W. Non-hazardous workplace - refers to establishment where none of the condition (s) under 
hazardous workplace exists in the principal activity of the establishment. 

X. Occupational Health Personnel - refers to the qualified first-aider, nurse, dentist, or physician,